Submission 

(1) LAXMI TEXTILE A 
PROPRIETORSHIP FIRM 
THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR 
INDU RAJESH THAPAR,  

(2) INDU RAJESH THAPAR,  

(3) RAJESH BIRBAL THAPAR  

Loan Against Property 
Account No. 6910635 
LAP – Mortgage GECL Loan 
Account No. 8183164 

Rs.1,65,53,160.30/- 
(Rupees One Crore Sixty 

Five Lakh Fifty Three 
Thousand One Hundred 

Sixty and Thirty Paisa 
Only) as on 16.10.2024 
and interest there on. 

Residential Property Being Hissa No. 
467-I, Block- I, B.R.S. Nagar, Near Lodhi 
Club, Ludhiana-141012, Punjab And 
Located At Hissa No. 467.I, Khasra No. 
73/7, Khata No.1750/1903, J.B. 2001-02, 
Mouje : Sunet, Abadi Bhai Randhir Singh 
Nagar, H.B. - 159, Taluka : Ludhiana, 
Dist. & Sub-District : Ludhiana.  

Reserve Price :  

Rs.66,00,000 /- 
(Rupees Sixty Six 

Lakh Only ) 

29.10.2024 
BETWEEN 

12.00 PM & 
03.00 PM 

13.11.2024 
at 11.00 AM to 12.00 

Noon 
With unlimited 

extension of 5 Mins. 
for every Successful 

Bid 
EMD AMT 

Rs.6,60,000/-  
(Rupees Sex Lakh 
Sixty Thousand 

Only) 

Last Date EMD